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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 12 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 15:04 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2014 god. (9 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 52.39 158
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 55.06 136
3. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 55.43 134
4. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 58.05 116
5. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 59.38 109
6. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:01.84 96
7. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 1:05.04 82
8. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14 Pirat 1:07.40 74
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14 Napredak 1:14.18 55

DSQ GLISIC, Emilija 14 Napredak 1:13.53

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 43.22 282
2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 43.56 276
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.45 259
4. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 44.71 255
5. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 45.33 245
6. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 45.95 235
7. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.63 211
8. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 49.48 188
9. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 50.38 178

10. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 51.69 165
11. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 54.09 144
12. NIKOLIC, Lena 13 PK Radnicki 1969 56.51 126

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 35.82 496
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 37.99 416
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 38.52 399
4. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 41.47 320
5. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 43.29 281
6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 44.20 264
7. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 44.42 260
8. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 45.90 236
9. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 46.11 232

10. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 46.47 227
11. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 46.73 223

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.83 496
2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 35.97 490
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 36.95 452
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 38.30 406
5. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 39.16 380
6. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.82 361
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 12, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 41.32 323
8. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 42.84 290
9. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 54.47 141

DSQ JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 48.61

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 34.52 555
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 35.32 518

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 34.52 555
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 35.32 518
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 35.82 496
4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.83 496
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 35.97 490
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 36.95 452
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 37.99 416
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 38.30 406
9. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 38.52 399

10. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 39.16 380
11. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.82 361
12. NIKOLIC, Jana 09 Rasina 41.32 323
13. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 41.47 320
14. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 42.84 290
15. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 43.22 282
16. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 43.29 281
17. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 43.56 276
18. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 44.20 264
19. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 44.42 260
20. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 44.45 259
21. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 44.71 255
22. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 45.33 245
23. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 45.90 236
24. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 45.95 235
25. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin Sabac 46.11 232
26. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 46.47 227
27. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 46.73 223
28. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 47.63 211
29. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 49.48 188
30. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 50.38 178
31. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 51.69 165
32. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 52.39 158
33. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 54.09 144
34. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 54.47 141
35. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 55.06 136
36. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 55.43 134
37. NIKOLIC, Lena 13 PK Radnicki 1969 56.51 126
38. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 58.05 116
39. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 59.38 109
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 12, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:01.84 96
41. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 1:05.04 82
42. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14 Pirat 1:07.40 74
43. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14 Napredak 1:14.18 55

DSQ JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 Valis 48.61
DSQ GLISIC, Emilija 14 Napredak 1:13.53


